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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 
Cesspool Compliance 916 days Fri 6/20/03 Thu 12/21/06 

Compliance Plan 46 days Fri 6/20/03 Fri 8/22/03 

Change Order Negotiation 80 days Fri 8/22/03 Thu 12/11/03 

Survey (Field & CAD) 424 days Thu 12/11/03 Tue 7/26/05 

Engineering Field 738 days Fri 12/12/03 Mon 10/9/06 

Segment #1 500 days Tue 9/28/04 Fri 8/25/06 

Design 96 days Tue 9/28/04 Tue 2/8/05 

Plan Review/Approval by DOH 3 wks Wed 2/9/05 Tue 3/1/05 

Final Design 10.4 wks Wed 3/2/05 Thu 5/12/05 

Bidding & Award 10 wks Fri 9/9/05 Thu 11/17/05 

Construction 31 wks Fri 11/18/05 Thu 6/22/06 

Final Inspection & Cesspool Closure 31 wks Fri 12/2/05 Thu 7/6/06 

Approval to Use by DOH/County 31 wks Fri 1/6/06 Thu 8/10/06 

Engineering Report to EPA 1 day Fri 8/25/06 Fri 8/25/06 

Segment #4 420 days Wed 2/9/05 Mon 9/18/06 

Design 13.4 wks Wed 2/9/05 Thu 5/12/05 

Plan Review/Approval by DOH 7.2 wks Fri 5/13/05 Fri 7/1/05 

Final Design 8.8 wks Mon 7/4/05 Wed 8/31/05 

Bidding & Award 10 wks Mon 10/3/05 Fri 12/9/05 

Construction 31 wks Mon 12/12/05 Fri 7/14/06 

Final Inspection & Cesspool Closure 31 wks Mon 12/26/05 Fri 7/28/06 

Approval to Use by DOH/County 31 wks Mon 1/30/06 Fri 9/1/06 

Engineering Report to EPA 1 day Mon 9/18/06 Mon 9/18/06 

Segment #2 389 days Fri 5/13/05 Tue 11/7/06 

Design 11.2 wks Fri 5/13/05 Fri 7/29/05 

Plan Review/Approval by DOH 3 wks Mon 8/1/05 Fri 8/19/05 

Final Design 6.4 wks Mon 8/22/05 Mon 10/3/05 

Bidding & Award 10 wks Tue 11/1/05 Mon 1/9/06 

Construction 34 wks Tue 1/10/06 Mon 9/4/06 

Final Inspection & Cesspool Closure 34 wks Tue 1/24/06 Mon 9/18/06 

Approval to Use by DOH/County 34 wks Tue 2/28/06 Mon 10/23/06 

Engineering Report to EPA 1 day Tue 11/7/06 Tue 11/7/06 

Segment#3 365 days Mon 8/1/05 Thu 12/21/06 

Design 12 wks Mon 8/1/05 Thu 10/20/05 

Plan Review/Approval by DOH 3 wks Fri 10/21/05 Thu 11/10/05 

Final Design 2 wks Fri 11/11/05 Thu 11/24/05 

Bidding & Award 10 wks Thu 12/1/05 Wed 2/8/06 

Construction 36 wks Thu 2/9/06 Wed 10/18/06 

Final Inspection & Cesspool Closure 36 wks Thu 2/23/06 Wed 11/1/06 

Approval to Use by DOH/County 36 wks Thu 3/30/06 Wed 12/6/06 

Engineering Report to EPA 1 day Thu 12/21/06 Thu 12/21/06 
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